

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 973 OF 2010

M.Pallonji & Company Pvt. Ltd. .. Appellant.
V/s.
Munir Ebrahim Chinoy & Ors. .. Respondents.

Mr. Vineet B. Naik, Arif Doctor a/w J. Ghag i/by M/s Thakore Jariwala & Associates for the Appellant.

Mr.G.S. Godbole i/by Mr. S.S. Kanetkar for the Respondent Nos. 1 to 5..

**CORAM : B.H. MARLAPALLE AND
A.A. SAYED, JJ.**

DATED : 1ST SEPTEMBER, 2010.

P.C.

1. Mr. Naik seeks time to file private paper book copies.
2. Stand over for two weeks so that the appeal is decided finally at admission stage.

(A.A.SAYED,J.)

(B.H. MARLAPALLE, J.)