

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

srj

FIRST APPEAL NO.973 OF 2010
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1307 OF 2010

M. Pllaonji & Company Pvt. Ltd. .. Appellant

V/s.

Shri Munir Ebrahim Chinoy
& Others .. Respondents.

Mr. Vineet B. Naik i/b. M/s. Thakore Jariwala & Associates, for Appellant.
Mr. S.S. Kanetkar, for Respondent Nos.1 to 5.

**CORAM:- B.H.MARLAPALLE AND
U.D.SALVI, JJ.
DATED:- 28th SEPTEMBER, 2010.**

P.C.

- 1 By consent S.O. to 14th October, 2010.
- 2 Ad-interim relief passed earlier, to continue till the next date.

(U.D.SALVI,J.)

(B.H.MARLAPALLE, J.)