

mgn

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, CIVIL JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.973 OF 2010

M.Pallonji & Company Pvt. Ltd. ..Appellant

Vs.

Shri Munir Ebrahim Chinoy & Ors. ..Respondents

Mr. D.J. Khambata with Mr. Vineet B. Naik, Mr. Arif Doctor, Jyoti Ghag, Sameer Khedekar i/b. M/s.Thakore Jariwala & Associates for the Appellants.

Mr. S.S. Kanetkar, for respondent Nos. 1 to 5.

CORAM: B. H. MARLAPALLE &
U.D.SALVI, JJ.

DATE: 25th October, 2010.

P.C.

Call for record and proceedings in Special Civil Suit No.203 of 1994 decided on 31st March, 2010 by the learned Civil Judge, Senior Division at Pune so as to reach the Registry within two weeks.

The ad-interim order granted earlier to continue until next date.

Stand over for four weeks.

(U.D.SALVI, J.)

(B. H. MARLAPALLE, J.)