

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 973 OF 2010

M. Pallonji & Company Pvt. Ltd. .. Appellant
Vs.
Shri Munir Ebrahim Chinoy & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. A. S. Doctor i/b. M/s. Thakore Jariwala & Associates for Appellant.
Mr. S. S. Kanetkar for Respondent Nos. 1 to 5.

**CORAM : NARESH. H. PATIL &
A. R. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATED : 21ST FEBRUARY, 2013

P.C.

- 1] Stand over to 21.3.2013.
- 2] Ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

(A. R. JOSHI, J.)

(NARESH H. PATIL, J.)