

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 973 OF 2010
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1307 OF 2010

M. Pallonji & Company Pvt. Ltd. .. Appellant
vs.
Munir Ebrahim Chinoy & Ors. .. Respondents

Ms Anagha Khorde i/b. M/s. Thakore Jariwala & Associates for
Appellant.

Mr. S. S. Kanetkar for Respondent Nos. 1 to 5.

**CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA AND
M. S. SONAK, JJ.**

DATE: March 04, 2014

P.C. :-

At the request of the Appellant, stand over to 01.04.2014.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)